Onboard ‘‘Mini Refinery’’
For Reduction of Fuel Consumption and Emissions
Patented Fitch® fuel catalyst technology
Made in USA
Operating Principle
Patented Fitch® catalyst technology consists
of a Heterogeneous Metallic Alloy Composition

Technical Specification
◆ Steel bowl assembly
◆ NPT or flanged versions available
◆ Hardware is black zinc plated
◆ Designed to withstand 300 PSI (20 bar)
◆ Designed temperature -20° F (-28,9° C)
Min., 500° F (260° C) Max.
◆ Fuel flow rate up to 379 l/min
◆ Manual drain and vent valves
◆ Low pressure drop of 1.5 PSI (10 kPa)
3  |
Fuel Flow Rate per Catalyst Model
Catalyst Model
 MGO/MDO HFO
GPM LPM GPM LPM
FHD-5-19-1.5 5 19 4 13
FHD-10-38-1.5 10 38 7 26
FHD-15-57-1.5 15 57 11 40
FHD-20-76-1.5 20 76 14 53
FHD-25-95-1.5 25 95 18 66
FHD-30-114-2 30 114 21 79
FHD-40-151-2 40 151 28 106
FHD-50-189-2 50 189 35 132
FHD-60-227-2 60 227 42 159
FHD-70-265-2 70 265 49 185
FHD-80-303-2 80 303 56 212
FHD-90-341-2 90 341 63 238
FHD100-379-2 100 379 70 265
Patented Fitch® fuel catalyst technology
Made in USA
Installation Samples